Financial Statement

Properties: Lakeview COA
Dates from 12/1/2016 to 12/31/2016 {(cash basis)

ASSETS
Bank
1092 Lakeview Condo Owners Association 18,419.34
1111 Reserve Account
1093 Lakeview Condc Reserve 15,706.13
1111 Total Reserve Account 15,706.13
Toial Bank 34,125.47
TOTAL ASSETS 34,125.47
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Equity
3001 Retained Eamings 17,001.00
3040 Reserve Account Equity 15,706.13
Total Equity 32,707.13
Net Income (1/1/2016 - 11/30/2016) 1,265.46
Income
4000 HOA Dues 2,128.40
4050 Reserve Income 697.76
4200 Income
4250 Violation Fees Income 697.76
4320 Garage Income 75.00
4200 Total income 772.76
Total Income 3,5688.92
Expense
5000 Asscciation Expenses
5010 Management Fees 400.00
5020 Postage / Copies 6.45
500C Total Association Expenses 406.45
5100 Repairs & Maintenance
5120 Gutter Clean/Maint. 767.00
5160 Total Repairs & Maintenance 767.00
5200 Utilities
5210 Electric 16.81
5240 Sewer 484 .00
5280 Garbage 276.02
5200 Total Uilities 786.93
5400 Landscaping
541G Landscaping Contract 243.50
5400 Totai Landscaping 243.80
5600 insurance
5810 Insurance 359.74
5600 Totai Insurance 358.74
670G Reserve Contribution 882.02
Total Expense 3,446.04
Net Income (12/1/2016 - 12/31/2016) 152.88
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Total Eguity 34,125.47

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 34,125.47
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General Ledger
Properties: Lakeview COA

Detail From 12/1/2016 to 12/31/2016 (cash basis}

Date Type Reference Description Debit Credit Balance
4000 HOA Dues {Income) 28,881.67
12/01/2016 PPALOC 2437340457 Jared Benedict  #1 Prepay from previous perit 38.66 28,843.01
12/05/2016 CHPAID 40081838 Matthew Cook #17 Alioc to 'HOADUE' Ch datt 118.50 29,061.51
12/05/2016 CHPAID 38889458 Davovia Marith #8 Alioc to 'HOADUE' Ch dat 144.10 29,205.61
12/G5/2016 PPALOC 2215 Debra Blizzard #7 Payment prezlloc: HOADL 255.20 29,500.81
12/06/2016 CHPAID 219 David & Jana Har#3 Alioc to 'HOADUE' Ch dat 144,10 29,644.61
12/06/2016 CHPAID 219 David & Jana Har#10 Alloc to 'HOADUE' Ch datt 147.60 29,792.51
12/06/2016 CHPAID 219 David & Jana Har#12 Alioc to 'HOADUE' Ch datt 147 .60 2894011
12/07/2016 CHPAID 162585418 Juan Piedra #18 Alloc to 'HOADUE' Ch dat: 153.21 30,003.32
12/G67/2016 CHPAID 4660 Robert Sonnes  #4 Alioc to 'HOADUE' Ch dat 14410 30,237.42
12/13/2016 CHPAID 41955120 Ed & Denny LL.C. #21 Alioc to 'HOADUE' Ch datt 161.28 30,398.70
12/13/2016 CHPAID 41956119 Ed & Denny LLC #20 Alloc to 'HOADUE' Ch dat 152.86 30,651.56
12/13/2016 CHPAID 54265088 Rhodes Invesime#16 Alioc to 'HOADUE' Ch datt 122.54 20,674.10
12/13/2016 CHPAID 477512070 Heonia Chaschin #2 Alioc to 'HOADUE' Ch datt 14410 30,818.20
12/13/2016 CHPAID 4166 Israel Moshkovits #14 Alloc to 'HOADUE' Ch daty 144.27 30,9582.47
12/13/2016 CHPAID 4166 Joseph Stockmar#11 Alloc o 'HOADUE' Ch datt 147 60 31,110.07
Totals for HCA Dues Beg Bal: 28,981.67 Activity: 2,128.40 38.66 2,167.06 31,110.07
4050 Reserve Income  {Income) 9,080.94
12/0112016 PYALOC 2437340457 Jared Benedict  #1 Payment from previous pe 38.66 9,089.60
12/05/2016 CHPAID 40051839 Maithew Cook #17 Alloc to 'RI* Ch date: 12/1/ 36.04 9,125.64
12/G65/2016 CHPAID 38880456 Davovia Marith #6 Alloc to 'RI' Ch date: 12/1/ 43.83 9,169.47
12/05/2016 PPALOC 2215 Debra Blizzard  #7 Payment prealloc: RI 89.78 9,259.25
12/06/2016 CHPAID 219 David & Jana Har#3 Alloc to 'RI' Ch date: 12/1/ 43.83 9,303.08
12/05/2016 CHPAID 218 David & Jana Har#10 Alloc to 'Rl Ch date: 12/1/ 44 .89 9,347.97
12/06/2016 CHPAID 219 David & Jana Har#12 Alioc to 'RI' Ch date: 12/1/ 44.89 9,392.86
12/G7/2016 CHPAID 16258%418 Juan Piedra #15 Alioc to 'RI' Ch date: 12/1/ 46.60 9,439.46
12/G7/2018 CHPAID 48660 Robert Sonnes  #4 Alioc to 'RI' Ch date: 12/1/ 43.83 9,483,286
12/13/2018 CHPAID 41956120 Ed & Denny LLC. #21 Altoc to ‘RI' Ch date: 12/1/ 48.05 9,532.34
12M13/2018 CHPAID 41956119  Ed & Denny LLC #20 Alioc to ‘RI' Ch date: 12/1/ 48.49 9,578.83
12/13/2016 CHPAID 54265088 Rhodes Investme#16 Alloc to 'RI' Ch date: 12/1/ 37.27 9,616.10
12/13/2016 CHPAID 477512070 Heonia Chaschin #2 Alloe to 'Ri' Ch date: 11/1/ 40.00 9,656.10
12/13/2016 CHPAID 477512070 Heonia Chaschin #2 Alloc to 'RY' Ch date: 12/1/ 3.83 9,659.93
12/13/2016 CHPAID 4166 Israel Moshkovits #14 Alloc to 'Ri' Ch date: 12/1/ 43.88 9,703.81
12/13/2016 CHPAID 4166 Joseph Stockmar#11 Alloc to 'RY' Ch date: 12/1/ 4485 9,748.70
Totals for Reserve [ncome Beg Bal: 9,050.94 Activity: 697.76 0.00 697.76 9,748.70
4200 Income ; 4210 Late Fees {Income) 350.00
No activity in the period 350.00
Totals for Late Fees Beg Bai: 350.00 Activity: 0.00 6.00 0.00 350.00
4200 income : 4230 Legat Fees Income  {Income) 143.00
No activity in the period 143.00
Totals for Legal Fees Income Beg Bal: 143.00 Activity: 0.00 0.00 0.00 143.00
4200 income : 4232 Delinquent Collections income  (Income}) 25.00
No activity in the period 25.00
Totals for Delinquent Collections InccBeg Bal: 25.00 Activity: 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00
4200 income : 4250 Violation Fess Income  (Income) 1,807.51
12/113/20168 CHPAID 54265088 Rhodes Investme#19 Alloc to 'VF' Ch date: 12/2. 197.76 2,005.27
12/19/2016 CHPAID 26097 Daniel & Heather #5 Alloc to 'VF' Ch date: 2/25, 82.86 2,088.13
12/18/2016 CHPAID 26097 Daniel & Heather #5 Alloc to 'VF' Ch date: 2/26, 2500 2,113.13
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Date Type Reference Description Debit Credit Balance
12/19/2016 CHPAID 26097 Daniel & Heather #5 Alloc to 'VF' Ch date: 2/27, 25.00 2,138.13
12/19/2016 CHPAID 26097 Daniel & Heather #5 Alloc to 'VF' Ch date; 2/28 25.00 2,163.13
12/19/2016 CHPAID 26087 Daniel & Heather #5 Alioc to 'VF' Ch date: 2/28 20C.0C 2,363.13
12M19/2018 CHPAID 26097 Daniel & Heather #5 Alioc to 'VF' Ch date; 3/1/1 25.00 2,388.13
12/19/2016 CHPAID 26097 Daniel & Heather #5 Alioc to 'VF' Ch date: 3/2/1 2500 241313
12/19/2016 CHPAID 26087 Daniel & Heather #5 Alfoc to 'VF' Ch date: 3/3/1 25.00 2,438.13
12M19/2018 CHPAID 28097 Daniel & Heather #5 Alioc to 'VF' Ch date: 3/4/1 25.00 2.463.13
12119/2016 CHPAID 26097 Daniel & Heather #5 Alioc to 'VF' Ch date: 3/5/1 25.00 2,488.13
12/19/2016 CHPAID 26087 Daniel & Heather #5 Alioc to 'VF' Ch date: 3/5/1 17.14 2.505.27
Totals for Violation Fees income Beg Bal: 1,807.51 Activity: 697.76 0.00 697.76 2,505.27
4200 Income : 4310 Maintenance & Repairs (income) 680.00
No activity in the periocd 680.00
Totals for Maintenance & Repairs Beg Bal: 680.00 Activity: 0.00 .00 0.00 680.00
4200 Income : 4320 Garage Income  {Income) 1,425.00
12/07/2016 CHPAID 4660 Raobert Sonnes  #4 Allcc to 'GR' Ch date: 12/1 75.00 1,500.00
Totals for Garage Income Beg Bal: 1,425.00 Activity: 75.00 0.00 75.00 1,500.00
500C Association Expenses : 5010 Management Fees (Expense) 4,350.00
12/01/2016 CHECK 579 RPM Services inc, Monthiy Management Fee 400.00 4,750.00
Totals for Management Fees Beg Bal: 4,350.00 Activity: 400.00 400.00 0.00 4,750.00
5000 Association Expenses : 5020 Postage / Copies (Expense) 47.85
12/01/2016 CHECK 579 RPM Services Inc, certified letter to Blizzard 6.45 54.10
Totals for Postage / Copies Beg Bal: 47.65 Activity: 6.45 6.45 0.00 54.10
5000 Association Expenses : 5065 Website (Expense)} 14.95
No activity in the period 14.95
Totals for Website Beg Bal: 14.95 Activity: 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.95
5100 Repairs & Maintenance (Expense) 1,148.84
No activity in the period 1,148.84
Totals for Repairs & Maintenance Beg Bal: 1,148.84 Activity: 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,148.84
5100 Repairs & Maintenance : 5110 Roof Maint/Repair {Expense) 319.78
No activity in the pericd 319.78
Totals for Roof Maint/Repair Beg Bal: 319.78 Activity: 0.00 0.00 0.00 319.78
5100 Repairs & Maintenance : 5120 Gutter Clean/Maint. (Expense) 379.40
12/13/2016 CHECK 581 Vancouver Development Company drains caps / gutter: 22500 604 .40
121132016 CHECK 581 Vancouver Development Company clean all guiters 11 54200 1,146.40
Totals for Gutter Clean/Maint. Beg Bal: 379.40 Activity: 767.00 767.00 0.00 1,146.40
5100 Repairs & Maintenance : 5143 Painting (Expenss) 1,090.C0
No activity in the period 1,090.00
Totals for Painting Beg Bal: 1,080.00 Activity: 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,080.00
5100 Repairs & Maintenance : 5150 Plumbing Repairs (Expense) 7,931.63
No activity in the period 7,931.63
Totals for Plumbing Repairs Beg Bal: 7,931.63 Activity: 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,931.63
5100 Repairs & Maintenance : 5170 Dryer Vent Cleaning (Expense) 800.00
No activity in the period 800.00
Totals for Dryer Vent Cleaning Beg Bal: 800.00 Activity: 0.00 0.00 0.00 800.00
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Date Type Reference Description Debit Credit Balance
5200 Utilities : 5210 Electric (Expense) 182.33
12/13/2016 CHECK 583 Clark Pubtic Utilities Monthly Electricity Acct# 7236-175 16.91 199.24
Totals for Electric Beg Bal: 182.33 Activity: 16.91 16.91 0.00 199.24
5200 Utilities : 5240 Sewer (Expense) 5,421.00
12/13/2016 CHECK 584 Clark Regionai Wastewater District Monthly Sewer Acc! 494 .00 5,915.00
Totals for Sewer Beg Bal: 5,421.00 Activity: 484.00 494.00 0.00 5,915.00
5200 Utilities ; 5260 Garbage (Expense) 3,036.58
12/13/2016 CHECK £86 Waste Connections Monthly Garbage 2010-976517 276.02 3,312.60
Totals for Garbage Beg Bal: 3,036.58 Activity: 276.02 276.02 0.00 3,312.60
5300 General Expenses : 5301 Accounting (Expense) 125.00
No activity in the period 125.00
Totals for Accounting Beg Bal: 125.00 Activity: 0.00 0.00 0.00 125.00
5300 General Expenses : 5305 Legal (Expense) 232.00
No activity in the period 232.00
Totals for Legal Beg Bal: 232.00 Activity: 0.00 0.00 6.00 232.00
5300 General Expenses : 5315 State Filing Fee (Expense) 10.00
No activity in the period 10.00
Totals for State Filing Fee Beg Bal: 10.0¢ Activity: 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
5400 Landscaping : 5416 Landscaping Contract (Expense) 2,574.50
12/13/2016 CHECK 585 Simple Lawns, LLC. Monthly Landscaping 243.90 2,818.40
Totals for Landscaping Contract Beg Bal: 2,574.50 Activity: 243.90 243.90 0.00 2,818.40
5600 Insurance : 5610 Insurance (Expense) 3,831.78
12/13/2016 CHECK 582 American Family Insurance Policy #019-860-226-37 350.74 4,191.52
Totals for Insurance Beg Bal: 3,831.78 Activity: 359.74 359.74 0.00 4,191.52
6700 Reserve Contribution (Expense) 9,702.22
12/01/2016 CHECK 580 Lakeview COA Monthly Reserve Centribution 882.02 10,584.24
Totals for Reserve Contribution Beg Bal: 9,702.22 Activity: 882.02 882.02 0.00 10,584.24

Totals: 3,484.70 3,637.58
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Profit & Loss 12 Month Recap

Properties: Lakeview COA
Monthly recap 1/1/2016-12/31/2018 (cash basis)

JAN 16 FEB 18 MAR 16 AFPR 16 MAY 16 JUN 18 JUL 16 AUG 16 SEP 15 OCT 16 NOV 16 DEC 16 TOTAL
INGOME
4000 HOA Dues 4,672.05 3,062.01 2,268.04 3,069.13 1,493.83 2,178.13 2,031.70 2,646.97 1,699.93 3,761.18 2,198.72 2,128.40 31,110.07
4050 Reserve Income 831.72 837.30 746.29 971.75 657.57 883.25 714.7C 791.87 746.52 1,152.58 817.38 B87.76 9,748.70
4200 Income
4210 Late Fees o.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 50.00 0.0G 0.00 0.00 200,00 Q.00 0.00 350.00
4230 Legal Fees Income 118.C0 g.0c 0.00 0,00 G.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.06 143.00
4232 Delinguent Collections 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 25.00
4250 Violation Fees Income 187.93 0.00 400.00 220.50 280.44 93.97 0.00 257.94 168.97 0.00 197.76 687.76 2,506.27
4310 Maintenance & Repairs 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 640.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 680.00
4320 Garage Income 0.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 750.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 1,500.00
4200 Total Income 305.93 75.00 475.00 395.50 1,0630.44 218.97 715.0G 332.94 243.97 365,00 27276 772.76 5,203.27
TOTAL INCOME 5,809.70 3,974.54 3,489.33 4,436.38 3,181.84 3,280.35 3,461.40 3,771.78 2,690.42 5,278.75 3,088.86 3,598.92 46,062.04
EXPENSE
5000 Association Expenses
5010 Management Fees 350.00 400.0C 400.G0 400.C0 400.00 400.00 400,00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 4,750.00
5020 Postage / Copies 0.00 2440 0.00 0.00 0.GD 10.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 12.75 845 54.10
5065 Website 0.00 0.00 c.060 0.60 0.00 0.00 14.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 G.00 0.00 14.95
500G Total Association Expe 360.00 424 40 400.00 400.G0 400.00 410.50 414.95 400.00 400.00 400.C0 41275 406.45 4,819.05
5160 Repairs & Maintenance
5110 Roof Maint/Repair 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 318.78 0.00 0.00 319.78
5120 Gutier Clean/Maint. 0.00 379.40 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 G.00 0.00 767.90 1,146.4C
5143 Painting 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 1,090.00 0.00 1,060.00
5150 Plumbing Repairs 0.00 162.60 0.00 7,769.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ Q.00 Q.00 0.00 Q.00 793183
5170 Dryer Vent Cleaning 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 800.00
5100 Other Repairs & Mainte 0.00 325.00 650.40 .00 173.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 .00 0.00 0.00 1,148.84
5100 Total Repairs & Mainte 0.0¢ 867.00 560.40 7.789.03 173.44 0.00 800.00 0.0C Q.00 319.78 1,090.00 767.Q0 12,436.65
5200 Utilities
5210 Electric 0.00 31.40 16.58 15.78 18.19 16.89 18.59 15.62 15.94 16.50 16.74 18,81 189.24
5240 Sewer 481.00 494 .00 494.00 494.00 494.00 494.00 494 .00 49400 494.00 484 00 494.00 494.00 5,815.00
5260 Garbage 276.38 276.02 276.02 276.02 276.02 276.02 276.02 276.02 276.02 276.02 278.02 278.02 3,312.60
5200 Total Utilities 757,38 801.42 786.60 785,80 788.21 787.01 788.61 785.64 785.96 786.52 786.76 786.93 9,426.84
5300 General Expenses
5301 Accounting 0.0G .00 0.0 0.00 125.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 125.00
5305 Legal 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0,00 232.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23200
5315 State Filing Fee 0.0G C.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
5300 Tetal General Expense: 0.0G .00 0.0 0.00 125.00 232.00 10.00 0.00 Q.00 0.0c 0.00 0.00 367.00
5400 Landscaping
5410 Landscaping Cantract 216.80 216.80 216.80 216.80 243.90 243.90 243,90 243.90 243.90 243.80 243.00 243.80 2,818.40
5400 Total Landscaping 216.80 216.80 216.80 216.80 243.90 243.90 243.80 243.90 243.80 243.80 243.90 243.80 2,818.40
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JAN 16 FEB 16 MAR 16 APR 18 MAY 16 JUN 16 JUL 16 AUG 16 SEP 16 QCT 16 NOV 16 DEC 16 TOTAL

5600 Insurance

5610 Insurance 339.16 332.16 339.16 339.16 339.16 337.16 350.86 358.74 359.74 350.74 356.74 356.74 4,191 52
5600 Total insurance 339.16 339.16 339.16 330.18 339.16 337.16 350,86 358.74 350.74 359.74 359.74 359.74 4,191.82
6700 Resarve Contribution 882.02 1,360.33 1,360.33 1,360.33 1,360.33 1,360.33 1,360.33 1,3680.33 -2,466.15 882,02 882.02 882.02 10,584.24
TOTAL EXPENSE 2,545.36 4,009.11 3,753.29 10,874.12 3,430.04 3,370.80 3,977.65 3,149.61 -676.55 2,891.96 3,775.17 3,446.04 44,643.70
NET INCOME 3,264.34 -34.80 -263.96 -6,434.74 -248.20 -80.55 -516,25 622,17 3,366.97 2,286.79 -686.31 152.88 1,418.34

NET INCOME SUMMARY

Income 5,800.70 3,974.31 3,489.33 4,436.38 3,181.84 3,280.35 3,461.40 3,771.78 2,690.42 5,278.75 3,088.86 3,598.92 46,062.04
Expense -2,545.36 -4,009.11 -3,753.29 -10,871.12 -3,430.04 -3,370.90 -3,977.65 -3,149.61 676.55 -2,981.88 -3,775.17 -3,446.04 -44,643,70
Other Inc/Exp 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 C.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
NET INCOME 3,264.34 -34.80 -263.96 -6,434.74 -248.20 -80.55 -516.25 62217 3,366.97 2,286.79 -686.31 152.88 1,418.34

Income Income
Bl Expense
B Netincome 10000
Q/.?}II\I\’/\O
0
Expense
100000 T

Jan 16 Feb 16 Mar 16 Apr 16 May 16 Jun 16 Jul16 Aug 16 Sep 16 Oct16 Nov 16 Dec 16
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Budget Comparison

Properties: Lakeview COA
Compartison Periods. 12/1/16 - 12/31/16 and 1/1/16 - 12/31/16  (cash basis)

Actual Budget Actual YTD Budget YTD
121416 - 12131116 12186 $ Change % Change 11416 - 12131116 1148 - 1216 $ Change % Change
INCOME
4000 HOA Dues 2,128.40 2,900.00 -771.60 -26.6% 31,110.07 34,800.00 -3,689.93 ~10.6%
4050 Reserve Income 897.76 882.00 -184.24 -20.9% 9,748.70 10,584.00 -835.30 -7.9%
4200 Income
4210 Late Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 350.00 .00 350.00
4230 Legal Fees Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 143.00 0.00 143.00
4232 Delinguent Collections Incom 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 6.00 25.00
4250 Violation Fees Income 897.76 0.00 687.76 2,505.27 0.00 2,505.27
4310 Maintenance & Repairs 0.00 0.00 0.00 680.00 .00 £80.00
4320 Garage Income 75.00 75.00 0.00 0.0% 1,500.00 900.00 600.00 66.7%
4200 Total income 77276 75.00 B6Y7.76 930.3% 5,203.27 900.00 4,303.27 478.1%
TOTAL INCOME 3,598.92 3,857.00 -258.08 6.7% 46,062.04 46,284.00 -221.96 -0.5%
EXPENSE
5000 Association Expenses
5005 Association Operations 0.00 25.00 -25.00 -100.0% 0.00 300.00 -300.00 -100.0%
5010 Management Fees 400.00 400.00 0.00 0.0% 4,750.00 4,800.00 -50.00 -1.0%
5015 Misc. Management Services 0.60 8.33 -8.33 -100.0% 0.00 100.60 -100.00 -100.0%
5020 Postage / Copies 5.45 0.00 6.45 54 .10 0.c0 54.10
5065 Website 0.60 0.00 0.00 14.95 0.06 14.95
5000 Total Association Expenses 406,45 433.33 -26.88 -6.2% 4,819.05 5,200.00 -380.95 -7.3%
510G Repairs & Maintenance
5110 Roof Maint/Repair 0.00 0.00 0.00 319.78 0.00 319.78
5120 Gutter Clean/Maint. 767.00 0.00 767.00 1,146.40 0.00 1,146.40
5143 Painting 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,090.00 0.00 1,060.00
5150 Plumbing Repairs 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,931.63 0.0¢ 7,931.63
5170 Dryer Vent Cleaning 0.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 §00.00
5190 Misc. Building Maint. 0.00 416.67 -416.67 -100.0% 0.00 5,000.00 -5,000.00 -100.0%
5100 Other Repairs & Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,148.84 0.00 1,148.84
5100 Total Repairs & Maintenance 767.00 416.67 350.33 84.1% 12,436.65 5,000.00 7.436.65 148.7%
5200 Litilities
5216 Electric 16.91 20.83 -3.92 -18.8% 199.24 250.00 -50.76 -20.3%
5240 Sewer 494.00 43333 60.67 14.0% 5,815.00 5,200.00 715.00 13.8%
5260 Garbage 276.02 300.00 -23.98 -8.0% 3,312.60 3,600.00 -287.40 -8.0%
5200 Tetal Utilities 786.93 754 .16 32.77 4.3% §,426.84 9,050.00 376.84 4.2%
5300 General Expenses
5301 Accounting 0.00 0.00 0.00 125.00 0.00 125.00
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5305 Legal

5310 Taxes

5315 State Filing Fee
5300 Total General Expenses

5400 Landscaping

5410 Landscaping Contract
5400 Total Landscaping

5600 insurance

5610 Insurance

5600 Total Insurance

6400 Delinquent Centingency
6500 Unhudgeted Expense
6700 Reserve Contribution

TOTAL EXPENSE

NET INCOME

NET INCOME SUMMARY

Income
Expense

Other Income & Expense

NET INCOME

Budget Comparison

1710717 4:38pm

Actual Budget Actual YTD Budget YTD
12/1116 - 12/31/16 12116 $ Change % Change 1116 - 12131116 116 - 1216 $ Change % Change
0.00 83.33 -83.33 ~100.0% 232.00 1,600.00 -768.60 -76.8%
0.00 16.67 -16.67 -100.0% 0.00 200.00 -200.00 -100.0%
0.00 0.83 -0.83 -100.0% 16.00 10.00 0.00 0.0%
0.00 100.83 -100.83 -100.0% 367.00 1,210.00 -843.00 -69.7%
243.90 250.00 -6.10 -2.4% 2,818.40 3,000.00 -181.60 B.1%
243.90 250.00 -6.10 -2.4% 2,818.40 3,000.00 -181.60 -8.1%
350.74 291.67 68.07 23.3% 4,191.52 3,500.00 891.52 19.8%
350.74 291.87 68.07 23.3% 4,191.52 3,500.00 £91.52 19.8%
0.00 41,67 -41.67 -100.0% 0.00 500.00 -500.00 -106.0%
0.00 208.33 -208.33 -100.0% 0.00 2,500.00 -2,500.00 -100.0%
882.02 1,360.33 -478.31 -35.2% 10,584.24 16,324.00 -5,739.76 -35.2%
3,446.04 3,856.99 -410.95 -10.7% 44,643.70 46,284.00 -1,640.30 -3.5%
152.88 0.01 152.87 1528700.0% 1,418.34 0.00 1,418.34
3,698.92 3,857.00 -258.08 B8.7% 46,062.04 46,284.00 -221.96 -0.5%
-3,446.04 -3,866.99 410.95 -10.7% -44,643.70 -46,284.00 1,640.30 ~3.5%
0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
152.88 0.01 152.87 1528700.0% 1,418.34 0.60 1,418.34
Page 2of 2 rentmanager.com - properly management systems  rev.3564



Delinquency (Summary)

Properties: Lakeview COA
As OF Saturday December 31, 2016

*indicates a past customer

Customer Name Account Unit Unit Type Phone Address Amount
Lakeview COA
Benedict, Jared 1912 #1  CONDO/MHOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #1 517
Chaschin, Heonia 1913 #2 CONDO/MOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #2 40.00
Dickau, Daniel & Heather 1916 #5 CONDOMOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #5 4,788.88
Hammeti, Michael 1920 #3 CONDOHOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #8 434,98
King, Bobbi * 1925 #15 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #15 17,401.42
King, Bobbi 2053 #15 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #15 6,447.50
McClung, Kathy 1819 #8 CONDO/HOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #8 140.00
Rhodes Investments 1929 #19 CONDO/MHOA 2102 NW Kelly Dr. Unit #19 500.00
Total delinquent for property: 29,757.95
Report Summary
Customers: 8
Percent Delinquent; 38.10%
Delinquent Amount: 29,757.95
Delinquency (Summary) 1/10/17 4:39pm Page 1of 1 rentmanager.com - properly management systems  rev.3564



Checks By Account

Properties: Lakeview COA

Checks between 12/1/2016 and 12/31/2016

Vendor Check Date _ Reference

Memo

Bill Date  Bill Reference Property Amount

5000 Association Expenses : 5010 Management Fees

RPM Services Ing, 12/1/2018 579

5000 Association Expenses : 5020 Postage / Copies

RPM Services Inc, 12/1/20186 579

5100 Repairs & Maintenance : 5120 Gutter Clean/Maint,

Vancouver 12113120186 581
Vancouver 12/13/2018 581

5200 Utilities : 5210 Electric
Clark Public Utilities 12/13/2016 583

5200 Utilities : 5240 Sewer
Clark Regional 12/13/2016 584

5200 Utilities ; 5260 Garbage
Waste Connections 12/13/2016 586

5400 Landscaping : 5410 Landscaping Contract
Simple Lawns, LLC. 12/13/20186 585

5600 Insurance : 5610 Insurance
American Family 12/13/2016 582

6700 Reserve Contribution
Lakeview COA 12172016 580

Checks By Account 1/10/17 4:39pm

Monthly Management

certified lefter to

drains caps / gutters
clean all gutters

Monthly Electricity Acct#

Monihly Sewer

Monthly Garbage

Monthly Landscaping

Policy #019-860-226-37

Monthly Reserve

Page 1 of 1

12/1/2016 December Lakev 400.00
400.00

11/29/2016 Postage Reimb  Lakev 6.45
6.45

12/13/2018 Gutters Lakey 225.00
12/13/2016 11.28.16 Lakev 542 .00
767.00

12/21/2016 7238-175-1 Lakev 16.91
16.91

12/21/2016 016125-000 Lakev 494.00
494.00

12/21/2016 2010-976517 Lakev 276.02
278.02

11/7/2016 4912 Lakev 243.90
243,90

12/21/2016 019-860-226-37 Lakev 359.74
35974

12/1/2016  December Lakev 882.02
882.02

Total Amount: 3,446.04

renfmanager.com - property management systems rev.3564



Bank Reconciliation Report

L.akeview Condo Owners Association
Reconcile Date: 1/9/2017

Deposits
Daie Ref # Details Amount
12/7/2018 B6964 Bank depesit Deposit 1,300.38
12/20/2016 D69g4 Bank deposit Deposit 2,298.56
3,598.92
Payments
Date Ref # Details Amount
12/1/2016 579 RPM Services Inc, 406.45
12/1/2016 580 Lakeview COA 882.02
1213/2016 581 Vancouver Development Company 767.00
12/13/2016 582 American Family Insurance 359.74
12/13/2016 583 Clark Public Utilities 16.91
12/13/2016 584 Clark Regicnal Wastewater District 494.00
12/13/2016 585 Simple Lawns, LLC, 243.90
12/13/20186 586 Waste Connections 278.02
3,446.04
Outstanding
Deposits
Date Ref # Details Amount
1/5/2017 B7050 Bank deposit Deposit 1,802.65
1,802.65
Outstanding
Payments
Date Ref # Details Amount
1/3/2017 587 RPM Services Inc, 400.00
1/3/2017 588 Lakeview COA 832.02
1,282.02
Summary
Previous Cleared Balance: 18,266.46 Reconciled Balance 18,419.34
Selected Payments: 3,445.04 + Uncieared Deposits 1,802.65
Selected Deposits: 3,598.92 - Qutstanding Checks 1.282.02
Reconciled Balance: 18,419.34 Register Balance 18,939.97
Goal: 18,419.34
Difference: 0.00
Bank Reconciliation 1/9/17 4.58pm FPage Tof 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.3564
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December 31, 2016 Page: 1of 2

Customer Service:
l"!'lhlllllll'lll'”llIIIIllg"ilIlll;lIlllillillilltllgllillll 1'866'486'7782

LAKEVIEW CONDO ASSOCIATION uB
CORPM

5620 NE GHER RD SUITE H

VANCOUVER WA 98662-6164

Last statement: November 30, 2016
This statement: December 31, 2016

Get paid faster with next day funding and improve your cash flow with Umpqua merchant services.
we have a full range of hardware and software available to fit your business needs. Visit our website
to learn more about merchant services available through Umpqua Bank. Member FDIC

BUSINESS FREE CHECKING

Account number 9805844488  Beginning balance $18,266.46
-‘Lew balance Cor e o BB GAGTH DepositsTAdditions R < X -t<1: <) S
Average balance $18,157.92  Withdrawals/Subtractions $3,446 04
Interest eamed $0.00  Ending balance $18,419.34

Other Deposits/ Additions

Date Description Additions
12-07  Remete Capture Dep 1,300.36
12-20 Remote Capture Dep 2,298 56
Total Other Deposits/ Additions $3,598.92

Daily Balances

Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount
11-30 18,266 .48 12-15 18,261 .44 12-21 18,663.24
12-02 17.384.44 12-19 16,640.70 12-22 18,419.34
12-07 18,278.35 12-20 18,039.26 12-31 18,419.34

Overdraft Fee Summary

Total For Total
This Period Year-to-Date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00




LAKEVIEW CONDOQ ASSOCIATION December 31, 2016 Page: 2 of 2

Checks
Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Daie
579 $406.45 12.G7 583 $16.91 12-15
580 $882.02 12.062 584 $494.00 12-19
581 $767.00 12-19 585 $243.90 12-22
582 $359.74 12-19 586 $276.02 12-21

{* Skip in check sequence, R-Check has been returned + Elecironified check)
Total Checks paid: 8 for -$3,446.04



Bank Reconciliation Report

Lakeview Condo Reserve
Reconcile Date:; 1/9/2017

Deposits
Date Ref # Details Amouni
12/2/2016 J3585 Journal : December Raserve contributi 882.02
882.02
Outstanding
Deposits
Date Ref# Details Amount
1/3/2017 J3631 Journal : January Reserve Contributio 882.02
882.02
Summary
Previous Cleared Balance: 14,824.11 Reconciled Balance 15,706.13
Selected Paymentis: 0.00 + Uncieared Deposits 882.02
Selected Deposits: 882.02 - Quistanding Checks 0.00
Reconciled Balance: 15,706.13 Reyister Balance 16,588.15
Goal: 15,706.13
Difference: 0.00

Bank Reconciliation 178717 4:57pm Page 10f 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.3564



UMPQUA
B-A-N-K December 31, 2016 Page: 10of1

Customer Service:
l”lllhllll!lllllll"lIllllll"“lIhhll!llllillillill"l"IIII 1“866'486‘?782

LAKEVIEW CONDO ASSOCIATION ug
CIORPM

5620 NE GHER RD SUITE H

VANCOUVER WA 98662-6164

Last statement: November 30, 2016
This statement: December 31, 2016

Get paid faster with next day funding and improve your cash flow with Umpgua merchant services.
we have a fuil range of hardware and software available to fit your business needs. Visit our website
to learn more about merchant services available through Umpqua Bank. Member FDIC

BUSINESS FREE CHECKING

Accountpumber 9800551419 Beginningbalance . $1482431
T “"Lowbalance R $14,824.11 Deposits/Additions $882.02
Average baiance $15,677.68 Withdrawals/Subtractions $0.00
Interest earmed $0.00  Ending balance $15,706.13
Other Deposiis/ Additions
Date Description Additions
1202 Remote Capture Dep 882.02
Total Other Deposits/ Additions $882.02
Daily Balances
Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount
11-30 14,824.11 1202 1570613 12-31 15.706.13

Overdraft Fee Summary

Total For Totai
This Period Year-to-Date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned item Fees $0.00 $0.00

Checks

(* Skip in check sequence, R-Check has been returned.+ Electronified check)
Total Checks paid: 0 for -$0.00



Lakeview Condo Owners Association

2016 Reserve Contribution

Monthly $E360:33

R 2. 6F7

DECEMBER 2016




Lakeview Condo Owners Association
2016 Management Fee

Pay To RPM Services, Inc.
5620 NE Gher Rd. Suite H
Vancouver, WA 98662

Monthly $400.00

DECEMBER 2016

ffffff
R i




Postage $
Certified Fee
. Postmark
Retum Receipt Fae Hers

{Endorsemert Requirad)

Restricted Deilvery Fee
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DEVELOPMENT COMPANY S s,
VANCODCY26CY CCB182489

November 28, 2016

INVOICE

RPM Services
Lakeview Condos

Scope of work:

Clean all Gutters per proposal 11-16-2016

Tabor $ 500.00

Wa. State Tax 42,00

Total [nvoice $542 00 o
- . .n
Tul / CH

AP }{-ﬁwf‘@mf
eguf{

100 E. 19™ Street #400 Vancouver, WA. 98663. 360-901-4705. FAX 360-750-1420



Cindy Hammond

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Elizabeth Divers:

Fatpup@aol.com

Tuesday, November 29, 2016 2:47 PM
rpms@rpmservice.net

Re: Lakeview gutter

The problem is a flat reof which is holding water, fairly deep, due to drains and downspouts for

that roof that are clogged and causing water to run over the side walls. My guys found the problem

today, | told them to go ahead and unclog and fo purchase and install drain covers-that-will....

eliminate the ponding and overflow problem. You said to send in a proposal, thrs situation needed™
immediate resolution, so | took the liberty to resolve, | told my roofer to handle Their effort is $225. "‘&k
which includes the installation of drain caps to avoid the clogging from leafs and dSBrS thiswinter -« '
This email will also serve as our invoice for the effort for todays visit and tomarrows repairs.

Van, Dev. Co. Tony Plescia

PS. We tried to send you photos of the condition. Your photos did not come thru. !




@ Printed on 30% recycled paper

Statement Date: 12/05/2016
I Fage 1of 2
Gl eeis | Billing Statement

amfam.com [ 1-800-MY AMFAM (692-6326)

Happy Holidays! We’re here to serve you...

For policy questions or service, contact: Far billing questions, call:
Agent: Dan True 1-800-MY AMFAM
Phone: (360} 823-55655 {1-800-692-6326) I
Email: dtru1 @amfam.com 24 hours a day, 7 days a week

ltemized Bill Detaﬂ for Account Number 019—860-226-37 EE T R P
Billed ltem Policy Term Minirmum Current

Q0000 0000 €5¥2H0 FOOLO0 Q0D0-

Description Policy Status Due Balance
Policy: 46X2-6104-02-76-CLDO-WA - . 08/01/2016 to 08/01'/20'17 o $39.08 . $273 56

Directors & Officers -~ ... Actsve ' T e R R )

. American Family Mutual® . - .00
- Insurance Company . .= .0 S L

Policy: 46X2-6104-03-74-CLBP-WA 08/01 /201 6 to 08/&31:1‘2(")}"’7' : $2,230.62

Businessowner Policy Active

American Family Mutual

Insurance Company
Admlntstration Fee ./ $0 00

- Charged for paying less 1Ihan the account balance 4 _ Sl
TOTALS $359.74 $2 504. 18
Payment is due by 01/01/2017. To pay now, visit www.amfam.com or call 1-866-424-8002.

Please see the following page(s) for additional account information,

Detach on the perforation and relun the stub with your payment, Please do not paper olip or staple your payment to the stub.



Clark =

130 LAKEVIEW CONDO ASS0C
Pﬁ%{é@ 2102 NW KELLY DR
U lities VANCOUVER WA 98665
- ACCOUNT NUMBER 7236-178-1
Lusiomer-owned, cusiomer-focused
Your Electricity Use Account Summary
Residential electric service meter 501458 Frevious balance $15.74
In 32 days you used 61 kwh S _ Payments - thank you
Present reading - 12/05/16 . oo 11848 November 14 16.74CR
Previous reading - 110316 - 11588 Balance forward 8.00
_ Total electric usage o ' 81 Current charges 16.91
© . Your charge for 61 kwhis: . : S : Current balance €16.914
© . Basic service o : S s1z.00 0
REP Credit @ 0118 c;emsikwh : | SR ~0.07 ELECTRIC METER 501483
Total electric service . 516.81 SERVICE T BAYS KWH LSED KAHIDAY
' Yeur average daéEy cost was $0. ?;3 L : . 12/05/18 32 81 2
: . e 11/03/18 2% 59 2
i Total CostThis &%Emg L T BRIt 55 2
"fctai elactrc ses‘v ce $16.91 08708716 34 49 1
Total charges this billing £16.91 g?,gg,gg ::f}i Zg g
* Residential Exchange Program Credit via BPA ggigi{ ég gg g? g
Sign up for MyAccount and go paperiess! You can use MyAccount _ NA/05/18 23 &7 y
oniine o manage yvour account, receive your bilt electronically, and | 03/03/16 28 87 2
" enjoy a faster, more convenient way 16 pay. . 02/03/16 28 44 2
. _ o 01/06/16 34 48 d
' 12/03/18 30 56 z
12/03/14 28 100 4

F-105 Fev. 7115




S ZE AR

W - .
z FBEGHIAAL 20 Box 8285 -1 1 -
é@ﬁfﬁ WASTEWATER  /ancourer, WA 33665-8955 B | I I iNn g State me n't
[77 DISTRICT (365} 7TH0-3876

B {380} $03-8800 Selffay
/ (350} T50-757% Fax

WO, ORI com

ACCOUNT: 016125-000

SERVICE ADDRESS: 2102 NW KELLY DR
SERVICE PERIOD: 11/1/2016 To 11/30/2016
LAKEVIEW CONDOS LLC BILLING DATE: 11/30/2016
c/lo RPM SERVICES
5620 NE GHER RD STE H
VANCOUVER, WA 98662 DUE DATE: 12/30/2016

Go Greenl Sign up fo receive your billing SEWER SERVICE 494.00
statement by email by going to
www.crwwd.com. Click on Pay Your Bill to
register.
TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES 494.00

PREVIOUS BALANCE 49400

PAYMENTS -494.00
ADJUSTMENTS 0.00
MISCELLANEQUS 0.00
FINANCE CHARGE 0.00
LIEN INTEREST 0.00
CURRENT CHARGES 494.00

494.00

TOTAL AMOUNT-DUE=-

A



Simple Lawns, LLC
9707 NE 54th St
Vancouver, WA 98662
360-314-5947

mplelawns

PO #
Lakeview Condos Invoice # 4012

5620 NE Gher Road Invoice Date 11/30/2016

Suite H AmountDue o $24390

Vancouver, WA 98662

Email:  vitaly@simplelawnguy.com
Website: http://www.simplefawnguy.com/

LoioDate .. Deseriptio i Ttk
11/1/2016 Movember 2018 Invoice

Terms Payment due in 15 days Subtotal 225.00
For 2102 NW Kelly Dr., Vancouver WA 98665 Sales Tax 18.90
Total | O -..cov

Amount Due. sss

Simple Lawns Thanks you for your Business!
If you have any questions or concerns, please email us at: info@simplelawnguy.com.

For your convenience you can pay oniine through our website at : simplelawnguy.com




